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SEE DETAIL I

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL J

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

18" RCP-V 

15" 

REMOVE 

REMOVE
15" 

 GRADE TO DRAIN

18" RCP-V 

-Y2- STA 10+75 TO 11+00 LT.

SEE CROSS SECTIONS

SPECIAL SHOULDER GRADING

-Y2- STA 12+00 LT. 
SEE CROSS SECTION
SPECIAL SHOULDER GRADING
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0603

0605

0604

0606 0607
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0610
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0612

0613

0614

0616

0615

SEE DETAIL I

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL I

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL S

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

SEE DETAIL K

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

DRAIN

GRADE TO

REMOVE

SEE DETAIL Z
'V' DITCH
STANDARD 

SEE DETAIL P

WITH RIP RAP

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

0608

EST. 7 SY'S

GEOTEXTILE

EST. 2 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

EST. 10 SY'S

GEOTEXTILE

EST. 3 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

EST. 21 SY.'S
GEOTEXTILE
EST. 7 TONS
CL B RIP RAP
BOTH 18" & 24"

EST. 10 SY'S

GEOTEXTILE

EST. 3 TONS

CL B RIP RAP
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EXIST OH POW CATV LINE EXIST OH POW CATV LINE
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9 SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

UTILITIES BY OTHERS

SHEET.

FOR PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

PAYMENT WILL BE MADE TO THE CONTRACTOR 

SHEET WILL BE DONE BY OTHERS. NO 

ALL PROPOSED UTILITY WORK SHOWN ON THIS 

NOTE:

919-463-5488

Cary, NC  27518

8000 Regency Parkway, Suite 600

Michael Baker Engineering, Inc.
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+01.47 -L-

+14.35 -L-

+85.00 -L-

+95.00 -L-

+54.00 -L-
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30.00'

30.00'

30.00'

31.03'

+00.00 -L-
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= -L- Sta 51+35.00

-Y2- POT Sta.  12+60.70

-L-

-Y2- Sta.  10+75.00

BEGIN CONSTRUCTION

2
2
'

2
2
'

-L- PC Sta.  37+64.52 -L- PT Sta.  43+61.04

-L- PT Sta.  51+01.49

-L- PC Sta.  47+53.98

-Y2- POT Sta.  10+00.00
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'+85.93

55' R

30' R
+02.37

30' R
+63.04

30' R
+50.11

30' R
+84.38

WELL ON PARCEL 31
DO NOT DISTURB

WELL ON PARCEL 24
DO NOT DISTURB
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HELEN CLINE TROUTMAN

AND WIFE

WILLIAM C. TROUTMAN
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LINDA M. WETHERBEE
AND WIFE

RICHARD A. WETHERBEE

DB 1109 PG 618

PB 9995 PG 4395

MELISSA D. HONEYCUTT

AND WIFE

WILLIAM H. HONEYCUTTDB 955 PG 842

PB 9995 PG 4395
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EXISTING R/W
5.10' CORNER TO

EXISTING R/W

5.10'CORNER TO

DB 1088 PG 677
BARBARA CAROLYN PATTERSON

DB 1014 PG 765
MARSHA W. CAMPBELL

AND WIFE

HAYDEN M. CAMPBELL, JR.DB 1044 PG 84

DB 621 PG 345

DWIGHT L. ROGERS

DB 598 PG 909

HELEN CLINE TROUTMAN

AND WIFE

WILLIAM C. TROUTMAN

PB 9995 PG 3541

DB 916 PG 92

MAJORIE N. HENSLEY

AND WIFE

JEFFERY W. HENSLEY

PB 9995 PG 3541

DB 1239 PG 46
PB 9995 PG 3541

SHERRI L. COOK

AND WIFE

REGGIE H. COOK

DB 894 PG 162

PB 9995 PG 3541

DB 861 PG 656

PHYLLIS A BAILEY

AND WIFE

JAMES D. BAILEY

DB 1080 PG 813
TRUSTEES

CHARLES THOMAS FAGGART

SUE F. BOONE

HELEN CLINE TROUTMAN

AND WIFE

WILLIAM C. TROUTMAN

DB 598 PG 909

CARLOS SOTO

JEFFREY S. MORGAN
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POLE
REPLACE

POLE
REPLACE REM. REM.

REM.

EXIST. UG TEL
ABANDON

REM.

EXIST. UG TEL
ABANDON

REPLACE GUYING


